
2025 Governor's Cup
Albacore

8261 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1
8256 3 4 2 3 5 2 5 2 2 20 2
8125 Michael Heinsdorf and Nick Halkowski (PRSA) 5 2 6 2 3 3 3 4 3 20 3

Barney Harris and Ernest Ayukawa (PRSA / WRSC)
Greg Jordan and Andrew Scheuermann sp? (PRSA
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8260 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 6 7 33 4
7966 Tyler Phillips and Eliza Pearce (PRSA) 7 8 5 5 9 5 2 3 9 35 5
8123 Robert Bear and Jackson Goehle (WRSC/PRSA) 9 9 10 4 2 7 6 5 4 37 6
8259 Marty  Minot and Jordan Minot (MRYC) 1 6 3 7 7 6 14 14 14 43 7

82 Kaitlyn Lucey and Lars Rathjen (PRSA) 8 3 7 8 8 8 7 9 6 47 8
7375 Michael Scardaville and Courtney Flick (WRSC) 10 5 9 6 6 10 9 8 8 51 9
7499 David Huber and Mike Huber (PRSA) 6 10 8 10 10 9 8 7 5 53 10
8095 Kevin Gormley and Scott Titus (WRYC) 11 12 12 13 11 11 10 10 10 75 11
8023 Joe Morgan and Bryan Whalen (WRYC) 12 11 11 11 12 14 14 14 14 85 12
8257 Dan Miller and Kevin Mahoney (PRSA) 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 97 13

Lloyd Leonard and Natalie Rehberger (PRSA / WRSA


